Critériurm du D_ 2007
Dauphine

LIBERE

6° étape / Samedi 16 juin 2007

GAP -

VALLOIRE

ProTour
-

HORAIRES Ville Km Km a
36Km/h | 31Km/h LOCALITES a Ville | parcourus | parcourir | Altitude
HAUTES-ALPES (05)
11:20 | 11:20 GAP (avenue Maréchal Foch) Départ fictif 0 0 199,5 733
11:21 | 11:21 [N 85 N 85, avenue du Commandant Dumont P.N. gare 0,1 0,1 199,4 733
11:25 | 11:25 GAP (sortie) Départ réel 1,4 0 198 780
11:42 | 11:46 Col Bayard M.G. 2 6,5 6,5 191,5 1248
11:45 | 11:49 LAYE 3 9,5 188,5 1100
11:47 | 11:51 Brutinel (LAYE) 25 12 186 980
11:49 | 11:53 LA FARE-EN-CHAMPSAUR 1,5 13,5 184,5 955
11:54 | 11:59 Les Basses Baraques (POLIGNY) 5 18,5 179,5 915
11:58 | 12:04 La Guinguette (LE NOYER) 4 22,5 175,5 840
12:01 | 12:08 CHAUFFAYER 2,5 25 173 880
12:08 | 12:15 La Trinité (SAINT-FIRMIN) 6 31 167 780
12:10 | 12:18 Le Motty (ASPRES-LES-CORPS) 2 33 165 750
12:18 | 12:27 Cote du Motty M.G. 4 3 36 162 946
ISERE (38)
12:20 | 12:29 CORPS rétrécissement, ilot 1,5 375 160,5 940
12:34 | 12:44 QUET-EN-BEAUMONT 9,5 47 151 905
12:38 | 12:49 LA SALLE-EN-BEAUMONT 3 50 148 790
12:43 | 12:55 Les Egats (SAINT-LAURENT-EN-BEAUMONT) 3,5 53,5 1445 840
12:46 | 12:58 Carrefour N 85 - D 212B 2 55,5 142,5 840
12:47 | 12:59 [D 212B Les Miards 0,5 56 142 840
12:50 | 13:03 Carrefour D 212B - D 526 2,5 58,5 139,56 700
12:52 | 13:06 [D 526 Le Pont du Prétre 1,5 60 138 670
12:56 | 13:11 VALBONNAIS traversée étroite 2,5 62,5 135,5 775
13:00 | 13:15 Pont des Fayettes 2,5 65 133 730
13:03 | 13:19 ENTRAIGUES traversée étroite et sinueuse 2 67 131 775
13:09 | 13:25 Les Doras (LE PERIER) 3,5 70,5 127,5 850
13:11 | 13:28 LE PERIER 1,5 72 126 890
13:13 | 13:30 Les Rambeaux (LE PERIER) 1 73 125 910
13:16 | 13:33 Les Daurens (LE PERIER) 1,5 74,5 123,5 970
13:22 | 13:40 CHANTELOUVE 3,5 78 120 1110
13:32 | 13:52 Col d'Ornon M.G. 2 4 82 116 1371
13:36 | 13:57 Le Rivier (ORNON) 3,5 85,5 112,5 1175
13:38 | 13:59 Pont des Oulles (ORNON) 1,5 87 111 1025
13:40 | 14:02 La Pallud (ORNON) 2 89 109 945
13:45 | 14:.07 La Paute (BOURG-D'OISANS) 4 93 105 735
13:46 | 14:08 Carrefour D 526 - N 91 0,5 93,5 104,5 730
13:48 | 14:11 [N 91 Les Sables (BOURG D'OISANS) 2 95,5 102,5 720
13:51 | 14:14 Rochetaillée (BOURG-D'OISANS) (N 91 - D 526) début ravitaillement 25 98 100 710
13:53 | 14:17 D526 ALLEMONT 1,5 99,5 98,5 715
13:59 | 14:23 Viaduc de I'Eau-d'Olle fin ravitaillement 4 103,5 94,5 775
14:03 | 14:27 Pont sur I'Eau-d'Olle 3 106,5 91,5 790
14:12 | 14:38 Articol (ALLEMONT) 3 109,5 88,5 1015
14:20 | 14:47 Le Rivier d'Allemont (ALLEMONT) 2,5 112 86 1255
14:24 | 14:51 Défilé de Maupas 3 115 83 1170
14:50 | 15:23 Belvédére Barrage de Grand Maison 9,5 124,5 73,5 1770
SAVOIE (73)
14:52 | 15:25 |D 926 Combe d'Olle 1 125,5 72,5 1710
14:59 | 15:34 Carrefour D 926 - D927 (prés Col du Glandon)(ST-COLOMBAN-VDS]  route de montagne 2,5 128 70 1910
15:06 | 15:43 Col de la Croix de Fer M.G. H.C 2,5 130,5 67,5 2067
15:11 15:48 SAINT-SORLIN-D'ARVES descente,ralentisseurs 5,5 136 62 1680
15:15 | 15:53 Les Chambons (SAINT-JEAN D'ARVES) descente,ralentisseurs 5 141 57 1422
15:19 | 15:57 Belleville (D 926 - D 80) rétrécissement 4 145 53 1251
15:27 | 16:06 |D 80 Les Rieux (ALBIEZ-MONTROND) 3 148 50 1427
15:30 | 16:09 La Villette (ALBIEZ-MONTROND) 1 149 49 1470
15:34 | 16:14 Albiez-le-Vieux (ALBIEZ-MONTROND) 1,5 150,5 47,5 1570
15:36 | 16:16 Col du Mollard M.G. 2 0,5 151 47 1638
15:38 | 16:18 Carrefour D 80 - D 110 1,5 152,5 45,5 1523
15:43 | 16:23 ALBIEZ-LE-JEUNE chaussée dégradée 4 156,5 41,5 1385
15:56 | 16:37 VILLARGONDRAN route trés sinueuse 10,5 167 31 725
15:58 16:39 Carrefour D 80 - D 81 ronds-points en descente 1 ,5 168,5 29,5 605
16:00 | 16:42 |D 81 Les Moulins 1,5 170 28 610
16:04 | 16:47 Cote du Bochet (MONTRICHER-ALBANNE) D 81 - D 81A M.G. 4 1,5 171,5 26,5 720
16:05 | 16:48 |[D 81A Carrefour D 81A-D 79 1 172,5 255 650
16:06 | 16:49 [D 79 SAINT-JULIEN-MONT-DENIS 0,5 173 25 660
16:07 | 16:50 Carrefour D79 -N 6 0,5 173,5 24,5 670
16:16 | 17:00 |N6 SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE (rue du Temple, rue du Gal Ferrié) 6 179,5 18,5 715
16:18 | 17:02 Carrefour N 6 - D 902 (rue du Galibier) 1 180,5 17,5 720
16:19 | 17:03 |D 902 SAINT-MARTIN-D'ARC 0,5 181 17 750
16:24 | 17:09 Les Petites Seignieres (ST-MARTIN-D'ARC) 2 183 15 905
16:27 | 17:12 Les Grandes Seigniéeres (ST-MARTIN-D'ARC) 1 184 14 985
16:48 | 17:38 Col du Télégraphe M.G. 1 8,5 192,5 55 1566
16:52 | 17:43 Les Choseaux-Ville (VALLOIRE) 4 196,5 1,5 1465
16:53 | 17:44 VALLOIRE (rte Télégraphe, rue des Grandes Alpes, rue de la Sétaz) ralentisseur 1 197,5 0,5 1420
16:54 | 17:45 VALLOIRE (avenue de la Vallée d'Or) Arrivée 0,5 198 0 1430
Dénivelé : 4 505m




	6 H crit gap valloire 

